

OS 11/2022

Reg. 27/2022

Order no. 12

06.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition and filing of WO if any in the mean time.

Plaintiff and respondent no. 4 file haziras.

No WO has been filed by the defendant no. 4.

Ld Advocate for the defendant no. 4 is present.

None appears for the plaintiff on repeated calls.

Fix 06.09.2024 for hearing of the petition and filing of WO if any in the mean time.

Both parties are directed to appear before the Court on the next date.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).