

OS 11/2022

Reg. 27/2022

Order no. 20

11.12.2025

Today is fixed for inspection of will by the respondent no.4 in presence of the plaintiff in the Court.

Plaintiff and respondent no. 4 file haziras.

The case is adjourned in the interest of justice.

Fix 23.02.2026 for inspection of will by the respondent no.4 in presence of the plaintiff in the Court.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).